Technical Data Sheet
ShockLine™ Performance
Vector Network Analyzers
MS46524B
50 kHz to 43.5 GHz, E-Band
MS46524B Specifications
2 of 22 PN: 11410-00860  Rev. J MS46524B TDS
Introduction

MS46524B Specifications
20 of 22 PN: 11410-00860  Rev. J MS46524B TDS
Ordering Information
Instrument Models
MS46524B ShockLine 4-Port Vector Network Analyzer (base model)
Requires One Frequency Option
MS46524B-010 50 kHz to 8.5 GHz, type N(f) ports
MS46524B-020 50 kHz to 20 GHz, type K(m) Ruggedized ports (compatible with 3.5 mm and SMA connectors)
MS46524B-040 50 kHz to 43.5 GHz, type K(m) Ruggedized ports (compatible with 3.5 mm and SMA connectors)
MS46524B-082 55 GHz to 92 GHz, WR12 waveguide flange
Included Accessories Each VNA comes with a set of included accessories.
User Documentation The user documentation USB flash drive includes Adobe Acrobat PDF files for the ShockLine Operation
Manual, User Interface Reference Manual, Programming Manual, and the Technical Data Sheet.
Power Power Cord
Main VNA Options
MS46524B-001 Rack Mount, adds handles and removes feet for shelf-mounting into a 19 inch universal rack
MS46524B-002 Time Domain with Time Gating
MS46524B-022 Advanced Time Domain
MS46524B-051 Access Loops (Only available with Option 10)
MS46524B-061 Bias Tee (Only available with Option 10)
Calibration Options (not available for the MS46524B-082)
MS46524B-098 Standard Calibration, ISO 17025 compliant, without data
MS46524B-099 Premium Calibration, ISO 17025 compliant, with data
Precision Automatic Calibrator Modules
MN25208A 2-port USB SmartCal Module, 300 kHz to 8.5 GHz, (available with various connector options)
MN25408A 4-port USB SmartCal Module, 300 kHz to 8.5 GHz, (only available with N(f) connectors)
MN25218A 2-port USB SmartCal Module, 300 kHz to 20 GHz, (available with K(f) connector option)